
Last name First name Designation Company E-mail Phone Company Name
Alerassoul Sadaf Architect AIBC salerassoul@mcmparchitects.com 778‐872‐8711 MCM Architects
Ahmed Mohamed Architect AIBC m.mahmed.arch@gmail.com 647-461-5625 None
Askarzadeh Mohammad-Mahdi (Mahdi) Architect AIBC maskarza@yahoo.com 604-351-1889 DIALOG
Bijok Ron Architect AIBC rbijok@radiant-city.com 604‐551‐9376 Radiant City Architecture
Brown Alan Architect AIBC alan@alanbrownarchitect.com 604‐525‐5259 Alan Brown Architects
Brückner Martin Architect AIBC mbruckner@ibigroup.com 604-683-8797 Arcadis
Chan Jose Architect AIBC chan.jose.f@gmail.com None None
Cheung Eric Y.H. Architect AIBC pacificarch@telus.net 604‐872‐7855 Pacific Architectural Inc
Cook David Architect AIBC dcook@lmdg.com 778-726-1649 LMDG
Cordivani Silvia Architect AIBC silvia.cordivani@gmail.com 604-506-7734 TKA+D Architecture + Design
Dirscherl Daniel Architect AIBC dan_dirscherl@yahoo.ca 604-671-4417 GBL Architects Inc.
Dohmeier Richard Architect AIBC rdohmeier@gmail.com 604-970-4430 None
Ferber Michael Architect AIBC mferber@mfaconsulting.ca 778-636-0575 Michael Ferber Architectural Service Ltd.
Filip Andrei Architect AIBC afilip@ctadesign.net 778-955-9644 CTA Architecture + Design Ltd.
Gatensby Maura Architect AIBC maura@MGarchitecture.ca 604 669 6391 Maura Gatensby Architect
Hamilton Mark Architect AIBC markh@thinkratio.com 604‐682‐6881 RATIO ARCHITECTURE INTERIOR DESIGN PLANNING
Hart Steven (Steve) Architect AIBC sharc@shawbiz.ca  604-254-8411 Steve Hart Architect
Hei Jian (Jonathan) Architect AIBC jhei@aplinmartin.com 604-308-9306 APLIN & MARTIN CONSULTANTS LTD.
Higgins Sandra J. Architect AIBC sandra@capitalarchitects.us 425‐317‐8017 Capital Architects
Humphrey Brad Architect AIBC parkplan@telusplanet.net None None
Janus Ralf Architect AIBC rjanus@dgbk.com 604‐682‐1664 DGBA Architecture
Jaszczewski Michael Architect AIBC michaelj@telus.net 604-836-3557 TKA+D Architecture + Design
Kwasnicky Paul Architect AIBC pwk@pacificcoastarchitecture.com 604-349-6515 Pacific Coast Architecture
Lee Thomas Architect AIBC tlee@gblarchitects.com 604-671-0081 GBL Architects Inc.
Mahdiar Zohreh Architect AIBC zohreh.mahdiar@gmail.com  604-500-8210 None
McGinn Barry Architect AIBC mcginneng@gmail.com 604‐473‐9866 P.Eng./Architect AIBC
Murray Edward Architect AIBC tma@telus.net 604-836-8350 Ted Murray Architect Inc.
Nesbitt Heidi Architect AIBC heidi@humanstudio.ca 604-831-0952 AIBC
Rajora Nitasha Architect AIBC nitasha@neevdevelopment.com 604-218-7209 Neev Development Ltd.
Richards Gordon Architect AIBC grichards@jensenhughes.com 604-259-6479 Jensen Hughes
Roth Erik Architect AIBC eroth@lmdg.com 778-725-8219 LMDG
Salcido-Nieblas Rosa Architect AIBC rsalcido@vividgreenarchitecture.com 778-389-4904 Vivid Green Architecture Inc
Singh Deepinder Architect AIBC deep@dfarchitecture.ca 604-440-3976 DF Architecture Inc.
Sinha Abhishek Architect AIBC abhishishir@gmail.com 778-778-7229 None
Skalski Dean Architect AIBC ds@ghl.ca 604-689 4449 GHL
Slusarzick-Seibt Anja Architect AIBC anja@lelu.ca 604-720-1774 LE+LU consulting architectural design
Smith Peter W. Architect AIBC amuarchitects@gmail.com 604‐728‐7913 AMU Architects
Tajadod Sean Architect AIBC pooyan13@gmail.com None None
Tashakor Mahsa Architect AIBC Mahsa.tashakor@gmail.com None None
Tsai C.Y. Cary Architect AIBC cary@architect57.com 604-818-2088 Architect 57 Inc.
Vance Mark Architect AIBC mvance@jensenhughes.com 604-259-9847 Jensen Hughes
Watts Michael Architect AIBC mike.watts.archbim@gmail.com  778-385-4475  Arcadis Architects (Canada) Inc.
Wong Hing Kin (Benny) Architect AIBC hkinwong@googlemail.com  None None
Worden Robert Architect AIBC bworden@rwa.ca 604‐736‐8959 Ramsay Worden Architects
Yip Tony Architect AIBC tony.y@cta.bc.ca 604-669-9460 Chernoff Thompson Architects
Yue Patrick Architect AIBC pyue@baustudio.ca  778-688-7317 Bau Studio + Architecture inc.
Zhou Wentao Architect AIBC wtzhou@shaw.ca None None

Updated March 05, 2025

ARCHITECTS CURRENTLY PRACITISING AS CERTIFIED PROFESSIONALS IN CITY OF VANCOUVERS

mailto:salerassoul@mcmparchitects.com
mailto:m.mahmed.arch@gmail.com
mailto:maskarza@yahoo.com
mailto:rbijok@radiant-city.com
mailto:alan@alanbrownarchitect.com
mailto:mbruckner@ibigroup.com
mailto:chan.jose.f@gmail.com
mailto:pacificarch@telus.net
mailto:dcook@lmdg.com
mailto:silvia.cordivani@gmail.com
mailto:dan_dirscherl@yahoo.ca
mailto:rdohmeier@gmail.com
mailto:mferber@mfaconsulting.ca
mailto:afilip@ctadesign.net
mailto:maura@MGarchitecture.ca
mailto:markh@thinkratio.com
mailto:sharc@shawbiz.ca
mailto:jhei@aplinmartin.com
mailto:sandra@capitalarchitects.us
mailto:parkplan@telusplanet.net
mailto:rjanus@dgbk.com
mailto:michaelj@telus.net
mailto:pwk@pacificcoastarchitecture.com
mailto:tlee@gblarchitects.com
mailto:zohreh.mahdiar@gmail.com
mailto:mcginneng@gmail.com
mailto:tma@telus.net
mailto:heidi@humanstudio.ca
mailto:nitasha@neevdevelopment.com
mailto:grichards@jensenhughes.com
mailto:eroth@lmdg.com
mailto:rsalcido@vividgreenarchitecture.com
mailto:deep@dfarchitecture.ca
mailto:abhishishir@gmail.com
mailto:ds@ghl.ca
mailto:anja@lelu.ca
mailto:amuarchitects@gmail.com
mailto:pooyan13@gmail.com
mailto:Mahsa.tashakor@gmail.com
mailto:cary@architect57.com
mailto:mvance@jensenhughes.com
mailto:mike.watts.archbim@gmail.com
mailto:hkinwong@googlemail.com
mailto:bworden@rwa.ca
mailto:tony.y@cta.bc.ca
mailto:pyue@baustudio.ca
mailto:wtzhou@shaw.ca

	Sheet1

